0S-1550W

HAVALI SOMUNLU PERCIN

L]

NO. PARCA ADI ADET]| NO. PARCA ADI ADET]| NO. PARCA ADI IADET
1 |mandrel M4 1 24 |o-ring 1 53 |covering 1
1 |mandrel M5 1 25 |o-ring 1 54 |retaining ring 1
1 |mandrel M6 1 26 |sleeve 1 55 |bottom ring 1
1 |mandrel M8 1 27 |protective sleeve 1 56 |union coupling 1
1 |mandrel M10 1 28 |pin cylindrical 1 57 |connecting bolt 2
2 |nosepiece M4 1 29 |compression spring 1 58 |copper washer for connecting bl 2
2 |nosepiece M5 1 30 |compression spring 1 59 |cap nut for connecting bolt 2
2 |nosepiece M6 1 31 |rear screwed joint 1 60 |bolt below valve pin 1
2 |nosepiece M8 1 32 |ring for compression spring 1 61 |o-ring 1
2 |nosepiece M10 1 33 |muffler 1 62 |sleeve for needle valve 1
3 [set nut 1 34 |push button 1 63 |muffler 4

4~6 |[front sleeve complete 1 35 |lip seal 1 64 |o-ring 2
7 |security part 1 36 |o-ring 1 65 |adjusting ring 3
8 [spring holder 1 37 |bottom ring 1 66 |o-ring 3
9 |spring 1 38 |pneumatic plunger 1 67 |valve pin 1

10 |pin cylindrical 1 39 |pneumatic cylinder 1 68 |pin cylindrical 1

11 [lock nut 1 40 |coverring 1 69 |eccentric trigger 1

12 |o-ring 1 41 |o-ring 1 70 |trigger 1

13 |o-ring 1 42 |o-ring 1 71 |o-ring 1

14 |hydraulic plunger complete 1 43 |coupling for pressure gauge 1 72 |needle valve for time of return 1

15 |o-ring 1 44 |o-ring 1 73 |cap screw 1

16 |lip seal 1 45 |pressure gauge 1 74 |o-ring 1

17 |buffer ring 1 46 |oil level indicator 1 75 |o-ring 1

18 |cap screw 1 47 |o-ring 1 76 |plastic board 1

19 |o-ring 1 48 |pressure relief valve 1 77 |compression spring 1

20 |hanger 1 49 |pressure regulation valve 1 78 |tapping screw 1

21 |hydraulic body 1 50 |o-ring 2 79 |adjusting pusher 1

22 |lip seal 1 51 |retaining ring 1 81 |o-ring 1

23 |guide ring 1 52 |pression regulation screw 1

GAV HAVALI EL ALETLERI SAN.TIC.LTD.STI
TEL:0216 540 52 80 / 0549 540 52 80






